
200m Wanita

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
1 0485 NUR AFRINA BATRISYIA BINTI MOHA KOM 25.15 -1.0
2 0548 NURUL FAIZAH ASMA BT MAZLAN ATM 25.87 -1.0
3 0479 ADRIANA BINTI SHAHRYLL NIZAM PONS 26.81 -1.0
4 0504 ANIS BATRISYAH BINTI NORIEZAD SSTMI 27.29 -1.0
5 0458 NOR ANIS MAISARAH BINTI MOHD NO KELANTAN 27.36 -1.0
6 0352 SHARIFAH AMEESYA SABRINA BINTI MSP A 27.79 -1.5
7 0454 DINIE NUR WAZIEN BINTI KAMARUL SSMP 27.81 -1.0
8 0506 NURUL KHALIESAH BINTI MOHD FAUZ SSTMI 27.86 -1.0
9 0501 NUR SYANAJIMAH BINTI MOHD HANAF SSTMI 27.90 -1.0
10 0450 AISHAH HASMIRA BINTI ADERI SSMP 28.08 -1.5
11 0498 PUTERI NUR QAISARAH BINTI HASRU SSTMI 28.48 -1.5
12 0536 NURATHIRAH NAJIHAH BINTI ABDULL MSSP 28.54 -1.5
13 0452 NUR AWATIF JASMINE BINTI SHAHAB SSMP 28.55 -1.5
14 0497 NURUL LIYANA BINTI MUHAMMAD FIT SSTMI 29.00 -1.5
15 0470 NURUL AMANI ADRIANI BINTI MUHAM MSS TERENGGANU 29.56 -1.5

DNS 0449 MIFTAHUL RAUDHAH SYASHA BINTI K SSMP DNS -1.5



200m Wanita

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 2 Wind : -1.0
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0485 NUR AFRINA BATRISYIA BINTI MOHA KOM 25.15
2 0548 NURUL FAIZAH ASMA BT MAZLAN ATM 25.87
3 0479 ADRIANA BINTI SHAHRYLL NIZAM PONS 26.81
4 0504 ANIS BATRISYAH BINTI NORIEZAD SSTMI 27.29
5 0458 NOR ANIS MAISARAH BINTI MOHD NO KELANTAN 27.36
6 0454 DINIE NUR WAZIEN BINTI KAMARUL SSMP 27.81
7 0506 NURUL KHALIESAH BINTI MOHD FAUZ SSTMI 27.86
8 0501 NUR SYANAJIMAH BINTI MOHD HANAF SSTMI 27.90

Heat 2 of 2 Wind : -1.5
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0352 SHARIFAH AMEESYA SABRINA BINTI MSP A 27.79
2 0450 AISHAH HASMIRA BINTI ADERI SSMP 28.08
3 0498 PUTERI NUR QAISARAH BINTI HASRU SSTMI 28.48
4 0536 NURATHIRAH NAJIHAH BINTI ABDULL MSSP 28.54
5 0452 NUR AWATIF JASMINE BINTI SHAHAB SSMP 28.55
6 0497 NURUL LIYANA BINTI MUHAMMAD FIT SSTMI 29.00
7 0470 NURUL AMANI ADRIANI BINTI MUHAM MSS TERENGGANU 29.56
DNS 0449 MIFTAHUL RAUDHAH SYASHA BINTI K SSMP -


